Name

Janet Valdes
Michele Rogers
Michael Owens
Kierstin Murray
Monica Atencio
Barbara Rogers
Stephanie Vallejos
Tyra Borrego-Lopez
Gerald Jimenez
Vincent Montoya
Stephen Johnston
Tina Vigil

Melissa Silva

Mike Fernandez
Kyler McTigue
Katharina "Kat" Vaughn
David Harris

Jeffery "Jeff" George
Debra Kitchens
Arthur Heselius
Daniel Price

Jack Ming

Dana Black

Eny "Yelixa" Lopez
Gabriel Pacheco
Melissa Martinez
Priscilla Yoe

Lewis Encinias

Ken Sanchez
Michael Ramos
Aaron Silva
William "Bill" O'Connor
Michael Hughes
Joseph Montano
Lucio Garcia
Edwin Varela

Chris Sharp

Member #
87101892
87103148
87103359
87120161
87120331
87100013
87100194
87101902
87102724
87102860
87102911
87103166
87103337
87107314
87107387
87107411
87107872
87108278
87108745
87109525
87120052
87120076
87120093
87120349
87120376
87100209
87100234
87101276
87101438
87101489
87101576
87101740
87101867
87101918
87102000
87102770
87103103
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03/03/2025
11/03/2022
02/19/2025
01/06/2025
02/27/2025
01/27/2025
02/27/2025
07/24/2017
03/03/2025
02/19/2025
02/20/2025
02/27/2025
03/03/2025
11/21/2024
02/26/2025
02/27/2025
07/08/2024
02/17/2025
11/03/2024
02/12/2025
02/22/2023

02/03/2025
03/03/2025
11/11/2024
02/20/2025
03/03/2025

02/26/2025
02/05/2025
02/19/2025
03/02/2025
03/03/2025
02/24/2025
02/20/2025
02/20/2025
03/03/2025

Captains Tournament
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03/02/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/2025
01/06/2025
02/27/2025
02/06/2025
04/15/2014
02/27/2025
01/10/2019
02/26/2025

02/23/2025
01/03/2023

02/27/2025
02/20/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/12/2025
02/16/2025
02/23/2025
02/24/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
08/10/2021
03/03/2025
02/23/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
03/02/2025
12/01/2024
02/24/2025
02/18/2025
02/18/2025
01/06/2025

Higher
SL
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Sessions
As Capt
3
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Spring Summer

MP
18
9
15

19

17

14

27

14

14

16

18

12

20

10

21

19

16

16
15

Team Paid
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
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Name

Gregory "Greg" Dillon
Martin "Mike" Jimenez
Sarah "Smease" Mease
Mariliana Lopez
Erasmo Saenz

Zachary "Zach" Sawan
Natasha Neiberger
Pam Briscoe

Michelle "Missy" Dominguez-Montoy

Victor Vigil

Denise Gibson

Melvin Lopez
Monique Sanchez
Tamerris Dance
Martin Garcia

Arlene Lopez

Sandra Saavedra
Jamond Wills

Marcos Atencio

Ryan Rubio

Joe Moralez

Rene Hernandez
Kenneth Neiberger
Gilbert Ramos
Michael Padilla
Giuseppe Quinn
Oshia Golden

Dan Dahl

Kenneth "Ken" Luevano
Denise Zapata
Lawrence Roybal
Marcus Montano
Jacob "Jake" Ortiz
Antonio Lujan
Dominick Gee

Joshua "Plug" Romero
Gabriel "Gabe" Ramos

Member #
87103120
87103283
87103357
87103531
87103542
87103596
87105257
87105698
87105730
87105790
87106198
87107868
87108070
87108307
87108405
87108417
87108667
87108812
87120027
87120174
87120273
87120281
87120307
87120310
87120323
87120380
87120403
87100342
87100951
87101607
87101785
87101856
87102356
87103095
87103196
87103207
87103298
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02/05/2025
03/03/2025
02/24/2025
03/02/2025
02/17/2025
03/03/2025
02/26/2025
02/12/2025
02/26/2025
01/27/2025
02/13/2025
02/24/2025
02/19/2025
03/03/2025
02/27/2025
03/03/2025
02/26/2025
02/17/2025
02/26/2025
02/27/2025
02/19/2025
03/03/2025
02/26/2025
02/26/2025
02/20/2025
03/03/2025
03/03/2025
02/19/2025
02/24/2025
03/03/2025
03/02/2025
02/27/2025
03/03/2025
02/26/2025
03/03/2025
02/13/2025

Captains Tournament
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02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/20/2025
03/02/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
01/26/2025
02/19/2025
01/27/2025
12/03/2024
02/27/2025
02/20/2025
03/03/2025
02/18/2025
02/27/2025
02/26/2025
02/20/2025
02/27/2025
02/18/2025
02/26/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025

02/20/2025

02/16/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
03/02/2025
02/11/2025
02/27/2025
02/26/2025
02/20/2025
12/05/2023
02/27/2025

Higher
SL
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Sessions
As Capt
3
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Spring Summer

MP
13
22
13
15

6
11
21

25
16
15

14
13
10
18
17
15
17
20
12

18

11
28
20
12

13
13
10

Team Paid
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes

Printed 3/7/2025

Page 2 of 4



Name

Raymond Ortiz
Jeff Gonzales
Rick Jaramillo
Rudy Flores
Anthony Armijo
Christopher Lujan
Floyd Lovato

Jeff Henderson
Manuel Romero
Thomas Archuleta
Randy Montoya
Angelica Lujan
Daniel Oelrich
Joseph Montoya
Jerry Colclasure
Lonny Torrez
Jackie Anderson
Raymond Dominguez
Mario Cortez
Justin Daloia
Angelo Chavez
Oscar Mejia

Ben Williams
Rafael Gallegos
Edward "Mitch" Gober
Jon DuPree
Michael Cooper
Belinda Aragon
Octaviano "Ovy" Vigil
Christian Moreno
Sandy Salas
Harley Morgan
Mark Yazzie Jr
David Sanchez
Jeff Childers

Dale Lester

Manuel Mora

Member #
87103317
87103396
87104205
87104779
87104845
87104995
87105919
87106300
87106519
87107908
87108698
87120146
87120221
87120279
87100085
87100166
87101040
87101403
87101960
87103146
87103174
87103224
87103477
87104166
87104398
87104481
87105680
87106124
87106499
87107529
87107758
87108200
87108426
87109510
87120046
87120211
87100448
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12/09/2024
03/03/2025
02/27/2025
02/20/2025
02/20/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/19/2025
02/20/2025
07/18/2024
07/15/2024
02/12/2025
02/27/2025
11/11/2024
12/17/2014
12/02/2024
08/28/2017
12/18/2023
02/19/2025
02/17/2025
04/17/2023
02/23/2025
02/24/2025
02/27/2025
02/26/2025
04/06/2022
02/26/2025
02/06/2025
03/03/2025
07/12/2021
03/03/2025
02/19/2025
02/10/2025
09/15/2004
02/27/2025
02/19/2025
02/20/2025

Captains Tournament
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02/11/2025
02/18/2025
02/25/2025
02/26/2025
06/10/2008
02/02/2025
01/03/2023
02/25/2025
02/27/2025
02/12/2025
02/27/2025
02/20/2025
02/23/2025
12/02/2024
11/21/2024
02/13/2025
02/16/2025
02/17/2025
02/20/2025
02/27/2025
02/20/2025
02/24/2025
02/26/2025
02/23/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/26/2025
02/17/2025
02/27/2025
02/27/2025
02/17/2025
02/18/2025

Higher
SL
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Sessions
As Capt
2
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Spring Summer

MP

13
22

22
17
23
24

20
17
16

16
33

14
21
10

Team Paid
No No
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No No
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes

Printed 3/7/2025

Page 3 of 4



Name

Carlos Nava
James Ortega
Mark Maito
Martin Flores
John Garcia Sr
Daniel Gutierrez
James Kelly Jr
David Hato
Sean Eiker
Joseph Chavez
Conrad Ruybal
Brian Begay
Ryan Anderson

Member #

87101680
87101782
87105804
87106665
87108134
87108272
87108306
87120235
87100160
87104151
87108831
87108320
87109914
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03/03/2025
11/16/2023
02/24/2025
03/03/2025
02/17/2025
02/10/2025
02/17/2025
03/03/2025
02/23/2025
02/26/2025
02/24/2025
02/10/2025
02/26/2025
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02/27/2025
02/11/2025
02/24/2025
02/27/2025
12/16/2024
02/24/2025
02/24/2025
12/05/2024
02/23/2025
02/26/2025
02/03/2025
03/03/2025
02/26/2025

Higher
SL
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Captains Tournament

Sessions
As Capt
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MP
17
4
17
18
7
13
11
10
17
10
11
9
14

Spring Summer

Team Paid
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No Yes
No Yes
Yes Yes
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